Attraction in simplicity
• Thin cover and frame – just 7 mm
• Backlight with blue LED lighting
• Smooth switching
• High quality materials for contacts
• Included fasteners for furniture or
boards
• Designed for mounting on uneven

07
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Switches
01 2TCZ091001R0030 BH101 1 Gang 1 Way 10 AX SWITCH 10 AX 35 mm
02 2TCZ091003R0030 BH102 2 Gang 1 Way 10 AX SWITCH 10 AX 35 mm
03 2TCZ091005R0030 BH103 3 Gang 1 Way 10 AX SWITCH 10 AX 35 mm
04 2TCZ091007R0030 BH104 4 Gang 1 Way 10 AX SWITCH 10 AX 35 mm
01 2TCZ091002R0030 BH105 1 Gang 2 Way 10 AX SWITCH 10 AX 35 mm
02 2TCZ091004R0030 BH106 2 Gang 2 Way 10 AX SWITCH 10 AX 35 mm
03 2TCZ091006R0030 BH107 3 Gang 2 Way 10 AX SWITCH 10 AX 35 mm
04 2TCZ091008R0030 BH108 4 Gang 2 Way 10 AX SWITCH 10 AX 35 mm
01 2TCZ091095R0070 BH110 1 Gang 1 Way 20 AX SWITCH 20 AX 35 mm
01 2TCZ091096R0070 BH111 1 Gang 1 Way 20 AX DP SWITCH ILLUMINATED 20 AX 35 mm
01 2TCZ091097R0070 BH112 1 Gang 2 Way 20 AX SWITCH 20 AX 35 mm
02 2TCZ091018R0070 BH113 2 Gang 1 Way 20 AX  DP SWITCH w/mark "On" 20 AX 35 mm
02 2TCZ091016R0070 BH114 2 Gang 1 Way 20 AX SWITCH 20 AX 35 mm
02 2TCZ091017R0070 BH115 2 Gang 2 Way 20 AX  SWITCH 20 AX 35 mm
08 2TCZ091015R0090 BH118 COOKER CONTROL UNIT 45 A/13 A 47 mm
01 2TCZ091009R0030 BH119 1 Gang 10 AX INTERMEDIATE SWITCH 10 AX 35 mm
05 2TCZ091012R0075 BH171WH 1 Gang 1 Way 20 AX DP SW w/LED- MARKED WATER HEATER 20 AX 35 mm
01 2TCZ091013R0090 BH176 1 Gang 1 Way 32 A DP SWITCH 32 A 47 mm
07 2TCZ091014R0090 BH177 1 Gang 1 Way 45 A DP SWITCH 45 A 47 mm
07 2TCZ091098R0090 BH179 1 Gang 1 Way 45 A DP SWITCH ILLUMINATED 45 A 47 mm
06 2TCZ091011R0030 BH429 1 Gang 1 Way 10 A PUSH SWITCH- MARKED BELL 10 A 35 mm
01 2TCZ091010R0030 BH430 1 Gang 1 Way 10 A PUSH SWITCH 10 A 35 mm
7
—
Product overview
Socket outlets
—
10
—
12
—
11
—
13
—
18
—
14
—
09
—
15
—
19
—
16
—
17
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Socket
09 2TCZ092014R0040 BH208 1 Gang 13 A UNSWITCHED SOCKET SP 13 A 35 mm
10 2TCZ092012R0050 BH209 1 Gang 15 A SWITCH SOCKET SP 15 A 35 mm
11 2TCZ092090R0020 BH220 1 Gang 5 A SWITCH SOCKET SP 5 A 35 mm
11 2TCZ092090R0020 BH221 1 Gang 5 A SWITCH SOCKET DP 5 A 35 mm
12 2TCZ092001R0040 BH224 1 Gang 13 A SWITCH SOCKET SP 13 A 35 mm
13 2TCZ092010R0040 BH227 2 Gang 13 A SWITCH SOCKET SP 13 A 35 mm
14 2TCZ092002R0040 BH229 1 Gang 13 A SWITCH SOCKET SP ILLUMINATED 13 A 35 mm
15 2TCZ092011R0040 BH230 2 Gang 13 A SWITCH SOCKET SP ILLUMINATED 13 A 35 mm
10 2TCZ092092R0050 BH231 1 Gang 15 A SWITCH SOCKET SP ILLUMINATED 15 A 35 mm
10 2TCZ092093R0050 BH232 1 Gang 15 A SWITCH SOCKET DP ILLUMINATED 15 A 35 mm
16 2TCZ092094R0040 BH236 2 Gang 13 A SWED SO SP WITH RED ROCKER- ILLUMINATED 13 A 35 mm
12 2TCZ092095R0040 BH237 1 Gang 13 A SWITCH SOCKET DP 13 A 35 mm
14 2TCZ092096R0040 BH238 1 Gang 13 A SWITCH SOCKET DP ILLUMINATED 13 A 35 mm
13 2TCZ092097R0040 BH239 2 Gang 13 A SWITCH SOCKET DP 13 A 35 mm
15 2TCZ092098R0040 BH240 2 Gang 13 A SWITCH SOCKET DP ILLUMINATED 13 A 35 mm
17 2TCZ092099R0040 BH241 2 Gang 13 A SWITCH SOCKET SP WITH GREEN ROCKER- w/LED 13 A 35 mm
18 2TCZ092015R0040 BH260 2 Gang 13 A UNSWITCHED SOCKET SP 13 A 35 mm
19 2TCZ094002R0010 BH401 Shaver Socket
Input: 230V, 50 Hz/60 Hz
47 mm
Outlet: 115 V/230 V, 20 VA
8 K A LO  AT TR AC TI O N I N S I M PL I CIT Y

Product Standard
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Data outlets
20 2TCZ093001R0010 BH301 1 Gang TV OUTLET- END OF LINE end of line 35 mm
20 2TCZ093003R0010 BH304 1 Gang TV OUTLET- LOOP THROUGH loop-through 35 mm
21 2TCZ093004R0010 BH307 1 Gang SAT OUTLET F-type 35 mm
22 2TCZ093099R0010 BH308 1 Gang SAT OUTLET- 45 DEGREE F-type 35 mm
23 2TCZ093006R0010 BH321 1 Gang TELEPHONE OUTLET RJ11 35 mm
24 2TCZ093012R0010 BH322 2 Gang TELEPHONE OUTLET RJ11 Cat.3 35 mm
25 2TCZ093010R0010 BH324 2 Gang TV/ TELEPHONE OUTLET 5-1000MHz  RJ11 35 mm
26 2TCZ093016R0010 BH325 2 Gang TV/ DATA OUTLET 5-1000MHz  RJ45  Cat.5e 35 mm
28 2TCZ093014R0010 BH329 2 Gang DATA OUTLET- CAT.6 RJ45 Cat.6 35 mm
27 2TCZ093007R0010 BH331 1 Gang DATA OUTLET- CAT.5e RJ45 Cat.5e 35 mm
28 2TCZ093013R0010 BH332 2 Gang DATA OUTLET - CAT.5e RJ45 Cat.5e 35 mm
27 2TCZ093008R0010 BH333 1 Gang DATA OUTLET- CAT.6 RJ45 Cat.6 35 mm
FCU & Flex outlets
29 2TCZ091099R0070 BH120 20 A FLEX OUTLET 20 A 35 mm
30 2TCZ095006R0090 BH590 45 A FLEX OUTLET 45 A 35 mm
31 2TCZ095003R0040 BH506 FUSED CONNECTION UNIT UNSWED w/ FLEX OUTLET 13 A 35 mm
32 2TCZ095004R0040 BH507 FUSED CONNECTION UNIT SWED w/ FLEX OUTLET- w/LED 13 A 35 mm
32 2TCZ095099R0040 BH508 FUSED CONNECTION UNIT SWED w/ FLEX OUTLET 13 A 35 mm
Accessories
33 2TCZ094001R0010 BH412 1 Gang ROTARY DIMMER 600 W 35 mm
34 2TCZ094009R0010 BH422 Fan Regulator 500 VA 35 mm
35 2TCZ095001R0010 BH504 1 Gang BLANK PLATE - 35 mm
36 2TCZ095002R0010 BH505 2 Gang BLANK PLATE - 35 mm
Product description Standart Description
Switches
BSEN60669-1 / IEC60669-1 /
MSIEC60669-1 / GB16915